PALS Calendar 2024
All meetings at Hillview.  Board meetings on Wednesday.  Membership meetings on Thursday

January – No Meetings
[bookmark: _Hlk152592026][bookmark: _Hlk152591712]February 8, 2024 (Thursday) – Membership meeting. 12 noon.  Hillview
February 14 – PALS Scholarship Applications Due 
[bookmark: _Hlk152592145]March 6 (Wednesday) – Board of Directors (Officers and Chairs) 12 noon.  Hillview
[bookmark: _Hlk155340833]March 14 (Thursday) - Pals Membership Meeting, 12 noon.  Hillview
March 21 – PALS Reverse Raffle via Facebook
April 11 (Thursday) - Membership meeting.  12 noon.  Hillview
May – No Meetings
[bookmark: _Hlk152592339]June 5 (Wednesday) – Board of Directors (Officers and Chairs) 12 noon.  Hillview
June 13 (Thursday) - Membership meeting.  12 noon.  Hillview
July – No Meetings
August 8 (Thursday) – Pals Membership meeting.  12 noon.  Hillview
September 4 (Wednesday) – Board of Directors (Officers and Chairs) 12 noon.  Hillview
September 12 (Thursday) - Membership meeting.  12 noon.  Hillview
September 22 – Pals Purse Bingo.  American Legion
October 10 (Thursday) – Membership meeting, 12 noon.  Hillview
November 6 (Wednesday) - Board of Directors (Officers and Chairs) 12 noon.  
November 14 (Thursday) - Membership Meeting, 12 noon. 
HillviewDecember ?? – Holiday Dinner TBD

Grant Deadlines –  February 20   May 20   August 20   October 20
